
 

ROTHEWOOD IMPORTANT DATES CALENDER 2020-2021 

Monday, September 7 Labour Day – No Classes 
Tuesday, September 8 First Day of the New School Year 
Friday, October 9 Thanksgiving Potluck 
Monday, October 12 Thanksgiving – School Closed 
Friday, October 23 Professional Development Day – No Classes 
Friday, October 30 Halloween Costume Party 
Wednesday, November 11 Remembrance Day – STAT Holiday Closure 
Friday, November 20 Parent and Teacher Conferences 
Friday, December 18 Last Day of school before Winter Break 
Monday December 21 – January 1 School Closed for Winter Break 
Monday, January 4 School Re-Opens 
Friday, February 14 Valentine’s Day Celebration 
Monday, February 15 Family Day – STAT Holiday Closure 
Friday, February 26 Professional Development Day 
Monday, March 15-16 Spring Break – School Closed 
Wednesday, March 17 School Reopens 
Friday, April 2 Good Friday 
Friday, April 23 Parent and Teacher Conferences 
Friday, May 7 Mother’s Day 
Thursday, May 24 Victoria Day 
Friday, June 18 Father’s Day 
Thursday, June 24 Last Day of Classes 
Friday, June 25 Professional Development Day 
Thursday, July 1 Canada Day 
Monday, August 2 B.C Day 
Monday, Tuesday August 30 -31 Professional Development Day 
Wednesday, Sept 1-3 Summer Break – No School 
Monday, Sept 6   Labour Day 
Tuesday, September 7 New School Year!!  First Day of Classes 

 


